
Guests staying
overnight

Day trip customers

*Each private bath can be used by 2 people.

*One bath towel and one face towel included (for up to 2 people)

*For day-trippers, you can use the facility if there is space available at the time of your visit.

4,000 yen
/60 min.

12:00p.m.-11:00p.m. (last reception 10:00p.m.)

Ultra-fine bubbles make the water milky
white like silk.
It has a massage effect and relaxes both
body and mind.
It also increases blood circulation, which
revitalizes your skin's moisture.

Silk Bath
3,000 yen
/60 min.

4,000 yen
/60 min.

Due to the action of the electric current
flowing inside the bathtub,
Improves blood circulation, improves
swelling and sensitivity to cold,
You can expect to improve chronic
fatigue and reduce stiff shoulders and
lower back pain.

Electric Bath
3,000 yen
/60 min.

Aroma sauna
with carbonated shower

Usage time
Guests staying overnight

You can relax while enjoying the scent.
A sauna that is gentle on your skin and
allows you to sweat comfortably.
After the sauna, take a carbonated
shower to maintain the health of your
skin and prevent body odor and hair loss!

3,000 yen
/60 min.

It can be expected to have a detox effect
that eliminates and purifies waste
products from the body, and increases
immunity by increasing metabolism.

3,000 yen
/60 min.

4,000 yen
/60 min.

*Private baths are scheduled to be available from New Year 2022.

Bedrock Bath

≪Private bath usage fee list≫

4,000 yen
/60 min.

Kinds Efficacy etc.
Fee


